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´Code Enforcement Zones

Code Enforcement Officers Specialized Code Enforcement Officers
Zone 1 Edward Dearth (954) 236-2107 edearth@sunrisefl.gov Solid Waste Lydia Walker (954) 236-2104 lwalker@sunrisefl.gov
Zone 2 Dennis Barvels (954) 236-2106 dbarvels@sunrisefl.gov Landscape Richard Field (954) 572-2312 rfield@sunrisefl.gov
Zone 3 Linda Brown (954) 236-2103 lbrown@sunrisefl.gov Landscape Terrell McCombs (954) 236-2105 tmccombs@sunrisefl.gov
Zone 4 Maira Tarrau (954) 236-2102 mtarrau@sunrisefl.gov
Zone 5 Dennis Barvels (954) 236-2106 dbarvels@sunrisefl.gov


